10 Year Cost by System type - St Clair SS, Building ID 8382-1

Lambton Kent District School Board

Printed On: 2016/04/07

B SHELL

C INTERIORS

D SERVICES

E EQUIPMENT & FURNISHINGS

F SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION &
DEMOLITION

G BUILDING SITEWORK

Total

2015
$1,202,718
$2,285,275
$6,841,335

$60,632

$0

$1,843,077

$12,233,038

This report was generated without using Virtual Events.

2016

$0
$309,920
$446,321
$0

$0

$46,800

$803,041

2017

$10,400
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$10,400

2018

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

2019

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

2020

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

2021

$0
$0
$61,186
$0
$0

$0

$61,186

2022

$29,120
$161,200
$0

$0

$0

$0

$190,320

2023

$41,600
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$41,600

2024

$67,600
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$67,600

Total

$1,351,438
$2,756,395
$7,348,843

$60,632

$0

$1,889,877

$13,407,185

Lambton Kent District School Board

Event Costs By Event Year / Discipline ( 2015 - 2024 )

Page 1 of 1




Report Summary

Lambton Kent District School Board

Saved Report Name

User Name

Report Type

Report Name

Start Year

Number of Years
Include Virtual Events
Structure / Instance
Grouping Class
Grouping Level

Printed Date

This report was generated without using Virtual Events.

Sarnia 10 year cost by discipline
bimsaz

Spreadsheet

Event Costs By Selected X / Selected Y
2015

10

No

St Clair SS, Building ID 8382-1
Element

Discipline

2016/04/07

Lambton Kent District School Board

Event Costs By Event Year / Discipline ( 2015 - 2024 )




