Lambton Kent District School Board

10 Year Cost by System type - St Clair SS, Building ID 8382-1

Printed On: 2016/04/07

	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	Total
B SHELL	\$1,202,718	\$0	\$10,400	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$29,120	\$41,600	\$67,600	\$1,351,438
C INTERIORS	\$2,285,275	\$309,920	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$161,200	\$0	\$0	\$2,756,395
D SERVICES	\$6,841,335	\$446,321	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$61,186	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,348,843
E EQUIPMENT & FURNISHINGS	\$60,632	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$60,632
F SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION & DEMOLITION	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
G BUILDING SITEWORK	\$1,843,077	\$46,800	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,889,877
Total	\$12,233,038	\$803,041	\$10,400	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$61,186	\$190,320	\$41,600	\$67,600	\$13,407,185

This report was generated without using Virtual Events.

Lambton Kent District School Board

Report Summary

Saved Report Name Sarnia 10 year cost by discipline

User Name bimsaz

Report Type Spreadsheet

Report Name Event Costs By Selected X / Selected Y

Start Year 2015

Number of Years 10

Include Virtual Events No

Structure / Instance St Clair SS, Building ID 8382-1

Grouping Class Element
Grouping Level Discipline

Printed Date 2016/04/07